  BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
                Product Brief
 LOW POWER LOW OFFSET VOLTAGE DUAL COMPARATORS              AZ393/393C
Description
The AZ393/393C series consists of two independent preci-
sion voltage comparators with an offset voltage specifica-
tion as low as 1mV. The input common mode voltage
range of these comparators includes ground, even when

Tel  :  86-755-8368 3987
Fax : 86-755-8368 3166
Ordering Information Example
  BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
                Product Brief
Detailed information please refer to the relevant datasheet.
Package Input Offset Voltage
Part Number Marking ID
Packing Type
Tin Lead Lead Free Tin Lead Lead Free
SOIC-8 Maximum
Value
5mV AZ393M AZ393M-E1 AZ393M AZ393M-E1 Tube
5mV AZ393MTR AZ393MTR-E1 AZ393M AZ393M-E1 Tape & Reel
2mV AZ393CM AZ393CM-E1 393CM 393CM-E1 Tube
2mV AZ393CMTR AZ393CMTR- 393CM 393CM-E1 Tape & Reel
DIP-8 Maximum
Value
5mV AZ393P AZ393P-E1 AZ393P AZ393P-E1 Tube
2mV AZ393CP AZ393CP-E1 AZ393CP AZ393CP-E1 Tube
 LOW POWER LOW OFFSET VOLTAGE DUAL COMPARATORS                AZ393/393C
Aug. 2006